
  

 
 

 Professor’s Global School 
(Co-Educational, English Medium, Affiliated to CBSE XII) 

Jai Vihar, Baprola, New Delhi- 110043 

Session -2025-2026 

Class-SEEDLING 

Syllabus 1st April to 30th April  

Date/Month  Day Syllabus  

1st April  Tuesday  English (w):-Book(Solid Steps)I can draw (page no.9), Maths (w):-
Topic(Long and Shorts)(page no 9 
Welcome activity  

 2nd April  Wednesday  हिन्दी:-स्वर ‘अ’ पेज नं 7),G.A:-I  can draw (page no.9), 
Swings 

 3rd April  Thursday  English (w):-(Book Solid Steps) Standing line (|’)(page no.3), 
Maths (w):-Topic -Heavy and Light (page no.12 

4th April  Friday  हिन्दी (लि०):-स्वर ‘आ’(पेज नं 3),G A:-Its Me,Hi! (page no.10) 
ACTIVITY:-Thumb Impression (Grapes) 

5th April  Saturday  Spirited Saturday  

6th April  Sunday  Sunday  

7th April  Monday English(W):- Sleeping line’____’  (page no-14), Maths (w):-Topic -Big and 
small (page no.15),Yoga 

8th April  Tuesday हिन्दी( लि०):-स्वर ‘इ’(पेज नं 11), G.A:-All about me (page no.11) 
9th April  Wednesday English(w):-Slanting line ‘/’ (page no-15) 

Maths(w):-Meet number ‘1’(page no.15) 

10th April  Thursday  Mahaveer jayanti  

11th April  Friday हिन्दी( लि०):-स्वर ‘ई’(पेज नं 13) ,G.A:-My body (page no.14) 
Activity:-Crafty Mouse (Paper craft) 

 12th April  Saturday Second Saturday  
 13th April  Sunday Sunday  

14th April  Monday Ambedkar jayanti 
15th April  Tuesday English (w):- Meet A (page no-19) 

Maths(w):- Meet number ‘2’ (page no-20),Dance 



  

 
 

16th April  Wednesday हिन्दी( लि०):-स्वर ‘उ’ (पेज नं 15) G,A:-Revision, 
Spoken  

17th April  Thursday  English(w):-Meet ‘B’ (page no-20 
Maths(w):-Meet number ‘3’ (page no-22) 

18th April  Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 
 
 

19h April  Saturday  Spirited Saturday  

2oth April  Sunday   Sunday  

21st April  Monday  हिन्दी (लि०) -स्वर ‘ऊ’(पेज नं 17),G.A:-Ten little fingers  

22nd April  Tuesday English(w):- Meet ‘C’ (page no-22) 
Maths(w):-Meet number 4 (page no-22) 

23rd April  Wednesday हिन्दी लि० -स्वर ‘ऋ’(19),G.A:-My Body  
Activity:-Tear and Paste (An apple) 

24th April  Thursday English (w):- Meet ‘D’ (page no-24) 
Maths(w):-Meet number ‘5’(page no-26), 
Music  

25th  April  Friday हिन्दी लि० -स्वर ‘ए’(पेज नं 22),G.A:-Action using body parts (page no.22), 
Drawing:-Colouring (page no .5 

26th  April  Saturday  Spirited Saturday  

27th April  Sunday  Sunday  

28th April  Monday  English(w):-Meet ‘E’(page no:-26 
Maths(w):-Meet number ‘6’ (page no-28) 

29th April  Tuesday  हिन्दी लि० -स्वर ‘ऐ’(पेज नं 24)G.A:-Revision  

3oth April  Wednesday  English (w):-Meet ‘E’ (page no.27), 
Maths (w):-Meet number ‘7’(page no.30) 

   
 


